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2024 Schedule

Date Day Opponent Site
Jan. 30 Tues Wharton Scrimmage Away
Feb. 2 Fri. Sealy Scrimmage Home
Feb. 6 Tues. Sweeny Scrimmage Away
Feb.9 Fri. Terry Scrimmage Home
Feb. 13 Tues. Columbus Home

Feb. 15-17 Thurs-Sat Columbus Varsity Tournament Away
Feb. 20 Tues. Bellville Away
Feb. 22-24 Thurs-Sat La Grange Varsity Tournament Away
Feb. 27 Tues. Gonzales Home
Feb. 29-Mar. 2 Thurs-Sat LCISD Varsity Tournament Away

Mar. 5 Tues. Boling Away
Mar. 8 Fri. Hempstead Away
Mar. 12 Tues. OPEN
Mar.13 Wed. Brazos Home
Mar. 19 Tues. Van Vleck Away
Mar. 22 Fri. Danbury Away
Mar. 25 Mon. Hempstead Home
Mar. 26 Tues. Columbus Away
Mar. 28 Thurs. Hitchcock Away
Apr. 2 Tues. Boling Home
Apr. 5 Fri. Shiner Away
Apr. 9 Tues. Brazos Away
Apr. 12 Fri. Van Vleck Home
Apr. 16 Tues. Danbury Home
Apr. 19 Fri. Hitchcock Home
Apr. 19 Fri. Columbus Away
Apr. 27 Sat. Bi-district deadline
May. 4 Sat. Area deadline
May. 11 Sat. Regional Quarterfinal deadline Bk
May. 18 Sat. Regional Semi-Final deadline
May. 25 Sat. Regional Final deadline

May 28-June 1 Tues-Sat State Tournament
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Christine Sheets

christine.sheets @ebisd.org
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christopher.pustka@ebisd.org
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East Bernard High School
723 College Street
East Bernard, TX 77435
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